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      FIRST QUARTER 
Friday, August 9, 6 pm: Orientation 
Tues, August 13, 8:15-2:30: First Day 
Monday, September 2: Labor Day 
September 17-27: Standardized Testing 
October 3: Picture Day(Makeup Oct. 10) 
Fri, Oct. 11: Last Day 1st Qtr. (43 days) 
Mon, October 14: Teacher Planning Day 

SECOND QUARTER 
October 21-25 Parent Teacher Confer. 
Oct. 22, K5-5th “Amazing Grace Farms” 
Oct. 29, 6-12th “Conners Amazing Acres” 
Saturday, November 2:  “Fall Festival” 
Monday, November 11: Veteran’s Day 
Thu. Nov. 14, 10:30 am Icemen Field Trip 
November 18-22: Spirit Week 
Fri., Nov. 22: ½ day: All School Picnic 
November 25-29: Thanksgiving Break 
Dec 10, 6:00 pm   K-6th Concert 
Fri, Dec 13: Last Day 2nd Qtr. (38 days) 
        Also:  “Ugly Sweater Day” 
December 16-January 3: Holiday Break 
Friday, January 3: Teacher Planning Day 

THIRD QUARTER 
January 13-17 Parent Teacher Confer. 
Mon, Jan. 20: Martin Luther King Day 
Fri, January 31: 100th Day of School 
Monday, February 17: President’s Day 
Thu, Mar 13: ½ Day then “Skate Station” 
Thu, Mar 13, Last Day 3rd Qtr.  (47 days) 
Friday, March 14: Teacher Planning Day 

FOURTH QUARTER 
March 14-21: Spring Break 
March 31-April 4 Parent Teacher Conf. 
April 8-11, 22-24: Standardized Testing 
Friday, April 11:  “Clay County Fair Day” & 
“Universal Grad Bash” 
Saturday, April 12: Passover Begins 
Friday, April 18:  “Good Friday” 
April 25: High School Prom (Tentative) 
May 5-9: Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 9:  Combined End of Year Chapel 
May 16, 12pm: Kinder/H.S. Graduation 
May 19-21: Final Exams 
Thurs, May 22: All School Field Trip 
Fri, May 23: Last Day 4th Qtr. (44 days) 
Monday, May 26: Memorial Day 
May 27-28: Weather Make Up Days (?) 
May 27-29: Teacher In-Service 
 

Color Code Key 
School Closed / Planning & Holidays 
Half Day 
Lower Chapels K-5th Grade * 
Upper Chapels 6th-12th Grade Underline  
Dress Down & Pizza Day 
Special Day / Field Trip 
First & Last Day Of School 
Orientation / Parent Conferences 
End Of Quarter 
Graduation: Kindergarten & High School   
NWEA MAP Elementary/Middle HS Test 
Weather or Safety Make Up Days  
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